STATE 911 DEPARTMENT

AGENDA

October 19, 2021 10:00 AM

WIRELESS E-911

911-002

In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, on its own motion, seeking to determine the surcharge for the Enhanced Wireless 911 Fund.

911-018/PI-117 In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, on its own motion, seeking to establish audit requirements related to the Wireless Enhanced 911 Fund.

> Service System Advisory Committee has an open seat for the Telecommunications role.

WIRELESS E-911 COMPLIANCE COMPLAINTS

Wireless E-911 Testing:

Wireless E-911 Reporting:

NEXT-GEN

LATE-FILED CARRIERS

Wireless E-911 Late-Filed Carrier Remittances:

REPORTS

Wireless E-911 Docket Status